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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/20/2016

Showbill: 205 Class: PHBA 3415 Amateur Western Driving 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom McBeath (tie breaker), Michael Ochetto, Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN
PHBA - 74636

2005

Justa Cruzin Carter

PHBA - 85441

Linda Smiley

PHBA - 74636

1132

2 Lynn And Amanda Rohwedder
Waterloo, IA
PHBA - 82532

1993

Neatly Stung

PHBA - 65172

Amanda Rohwedder

PHBA - 65120

1348

3 Karli/Arron Smith
Houstonia, MO
PHBA - 105583

2007

Imacoolflashyzipper

PHBA - 84842

Janice Klenke

PHBA - 99913

1282

4

Z
Vicki Coffman
Columbus, IN
PHBA - 79774

2012

Vanilla Yella

PHBA - 88558

Vicki Coffman

PHBA - 79774

1025

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1132
1348
1282
1025

1348
1132
1282
1025

3rd Judge: 

1348
1132
1025
1282

4th Judge: 

1132
1348
1025
1282

1
2
3
4

Tom 
McBeath

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson


